1
Product Data Sheet
Lifting Column
DLC1
DLC1 is a quiet 3-part in-line lifting column
with robust design, which is applicable to
dental chair, hospital bed, treatment table,

DATA1
Moteck L2-type 6-pin minifit plug
Ordering Key
Motor and Spindle type
Input voltage 24: 24V DC
Reserved 0
Retracted length XXX
(Refer to Dimensions)
Extended length XXX
(Refer to Dimensions)
RH: 2950rpm/16.9mm pitch
(Refer to Performance Data)
Positioning feedback 0: None
H: With dual Hall effect sensors
IP Protection level 4: IPX4 (standard)
6: IPX6
Cable direction 0: Standard (Inwards toward the center of the column)
R: Outward
Cable length 1: 1000 mm Straight (standard)
2: 2000 mm Straight
DLC1 24 - . -- RH 350 750 0 H 4 0 1
5
Terms of Use
The user is responsible for application suitability of Moteck products. As ongoing improvement process continues, products listed on the Moteck website are subject to change without prior notice. Moteck
reserves the right to terminate the sales or remove any product displayed on the website, or listed in its catalogues.
©2024 Jul.  MOTECK. MO-T-0007  Version: 3.4
Cable inwards Cable outwards